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OSSO FACTORY SAC

Presion maxima
redomendado de
trabajo Kg/cm?

345
345
276
207

414
414
414
414

Medida/Size Tipo/Type

3/4”
17
171/4
171/2

3/4”
17
171/4
171/2

BLB-3000-RMMT-1230
BLB-3000-RMMT-1636
BLB-3000-RMMT-2045
BLB-3000-RMMT-2452

BLB-6000-RMMT-1236
BLB-6000-RMMT-1642
BLB-6000-RMMT-2052
BLB-6000-RMMT-2452

|
Ew 7 [ A Ph
0l i \/ENH

12

M30x2
M36x2
M45x2
M52x2

M36x2
M42x2
M52x2
M52x2

Dimensiones/ Dimensions

65
70
79
94

71
81
95
113

50
55
68
78

60
70
78
95

60
63
65
70

73
82
92
96

M10x30
M10x35
M10x35
M12x35

M10x40
M12x45
M14x45
M16x55

Tornillo/Screws (L)

3/8"x1"1/2
3/8"x1"1/2
7/16"x1"3/4
1/2"x1"3/4

3/8"x1"1/2
7/16"x1"3/4

5/8"x2"1/4

2-214
2-219
2-222
2-225

2-214
2-219
2-222
2-225
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OSSO FACTORY SAC

Presion maxima
redomendado de
trabajo Kg/cm?

345
345
345
345
276
276
207
207

414
414
414
414
414
414
414
414

Medida/Size Tipo/Type

3/4”
3/4”
17
17
171/4
171/4
171/2
171/2

3/4”
3/4”
17
17
171/4
171/4
171/2
171/2

BLB-3000-RMBSP-1212
BLB-3000-RMBSP-1208
BLB-3000-RMBSP-1616
BLB-3000-RMBSP-1612
BLB-3000-RMBSP-2020
BLB-3000-RMBSP-2016
BLB-3000-RMBSP-2424
BLB-3000-RMBSP-2420

BLB-6000-RMBSP-1212
BLB-6000-RMBSP-1208
BLB-6000-RMBSP-1616
BLB-6000-RMBSP-1612
BLB-6000-RMBSP-2020
BLB-6000-RMBSP-2016
BLB-6000-RMBSP-2424
BLB-6000-RMBSP-2420

/s

D

AN

C

DR

o]

ZLL

Dimensiones/ Dimensions

3/4” GAS
1/2” GAS
1” GAS
3/4” GAS
171/4 GAS
1” GAS
171/2 GAS
171/4 GAS

3/4” GAS
1/2" GAS
1” GAS
3/4” GAS
1”71/4 GAS
1” GAS
1”1/2 GAS
1”71/4 GAS

65
65
70
70
79
79
94
94

71
71
81
81
95
95
113
113

50
50
55
55
68
68
78
78

60
60
70
70
78
78
95
95

60
60
63
63
65
65
70
70

73
73
82
82
92
92
96
96

%

Tornillo/Screws (L)

M10x35
M10x35
M10x35
M10x40
M10x35
M10x35
M12x35
M12x35

M10x40
M10x40
M12x45
M12x45
M14x45
M14x45
M16x55
M16x55

B\l
ENSA

3/8"x1"1/2
3/8"x1"1/2
3/8"x1"1/2
3/8"x1"1/2
7/16”x1"3/4
7/16"x1"3/4
1/2"x1"3/4
1/2"x1"3/4

3/8"x1"1/2
3/8"x1"1/3
7/16”x1"3/4
7/16"x1"3/5
5/8"x2"1/4
5/8"x2"1/4

2-214
2-214
2-219
2-219
2-222
2-222
2-225
2-225

2-214
2-214
2-219
2-219
2-222
2-222
2-225
2-225
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OSSO FACTORY SAC

Presion maxima
redomendado de
trabajo Kg/cm?

345
345
276
207

414
414
414
414

Medida/Size Tipo/Type

3/4”
17
171/4
171/2

3/4”
iy
1"1/4
171/2

BLB-3000-RMJIC-1212
BLB-3000-RMJIC-1616
BLB-3000-RMJIC-2020
BLB-3000-RMJIC-2424

BLB-6000-RMJIC-1212
BLB-6000-RMJIC-1616
BLB-6000-RMJIC-2020
BLB-6000-RMJIC-2424

D
H C
1 “ AN
370 | 17 T |9 f \\J J
L i m&% i
NI / N /
™~
L
171/16-12UN 65 50 60 M10x35 3/8"x1"1/2
1”5/16-12UN 70 55 63 M10x35 3/8"x1"1/2
1”5/8 - 12UN 79 68 65 M10x35 7/16”x1”3/4
1"7/8 - 12UN 94 78 70 M12x35 1/2”x1"3/4
11/16-12UN 71 60 73 M10x40 3/8"x1"1/2
1”5/16-12UN 81 70 82 M12x45 7/16"x1”3/4
1”5/8 - 12UN 95 78 92 M14x45 -
1”7/8-12UN 113 95 9% M16x55 5/8"x2"1/4

2-214
2-219
2-222
2-225

2-214
2-219
2-222
2-225
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OSSO FACTORY SAC

Presion maxima
redomendado de
trabajo Kg/cm?

345
345
276
207

414
414
414
414

Medida/Size Tipo/Type

3/4”
17
171/4
171/2

3/4”
iy
1"1/4
171/2

BLB-3000-RHBOSS-1212
BLB-3000-RHBOSS-1616
BLB-3000-RHBOSS-2020
BLB-3000-RHBOSS-2424

BLB-6000-RHBOSS-1212
BLB-6000-RHBOSS-1616
BLB-6000-RHBOSS-2020
BLB-6000-RHBOSS-2424

Dimensiones/ Dimensions

1”1/16 - 12UN
1”5/16 - 12UN
1”5/8 - 12UN
1”7/8 - 12UN

1”1/16 - 12UN
1”5/16 - 12UN
1”5/8 - 12UN
1”7/8 - 12UN

65
70
79
93

71
81

112

50
55
68
78

55
65
78
94

36
38
41
45

55
65
78
94

@)
@
¢

D

C
@ﬁ@y

JmEI

Tornillo/Screws (L)

Metrico/Metric

M10x35
M10x35
M10x40
M12x45

M10x40
M12x45
M12x45
M16x55

UNC

3/8"x1"1/2
3/8"x1"1/2
7/16"x1"3/4
1/2"x1"3/4

3/8"x1"1/2
7/16"x1"3/4
1/2"x1"3/4
5/8"x2"1/4

2-214
2-219
2-222
2-225

2-214
2-219
2-222
2-225
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Presion maxima Dimensiones/ Dimensions
redomendado de Medida/Size Tipo/Type
trabajo Kg/cm?

Metrico/Metric UNC
345 3/4” BLC-3000-RHBOSS-1212 1”1/16 - 12UN 65 50 36 M10 3/8”
345 1” BLC-3000-RHBOSS-1616 1”5/16 - 12UN 70 55 38 M10 3/8”
276 1”1/4 BLC-3000-RHBOSS-2020 1”5/8 - 12UN 79 68 41 M10 7/16”
207 1”1/2 BLC-3000-RHBOSS-2424 1”7/8 - 12UN 93 78 45 M12 1/2”
414 3/4” BLC-6000-RHBOSS-1212 1”71/16 - 12UN 71 55 35 M10 3/8”
414 1”7 BLC-6000-RHBOSS-1616 1”5/16 - 12UN 81 65 42 M12 7/16”
414 1”1/4 BLC-6000-RHBOSS-2020 1”5/8 - 12UN 95 78 45 M14 1/2”

414 171/2 BLC-6000-RHBOSS-2424 1”7/8 - 12UN 112 94 50 M16 5/8”



